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No.
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No.
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Preference
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Preference
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Other 

Category

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 90 BFSC201910143 PATIL VAISHNAVI NILKANTH F 91.4735270 COFS, Udgir COFS, Nagpur NT(c)

2 91 BFSC201910353 KENDRE PRATAP PANDITRAO M 91.4043549 COFS, Udgir NT(d)

3 96 BFSC201910485 DESHMUKH SAURABH KISANRAO M 90.2012705 COFS, Udgir COFS, Nagpur SEBC

4 97 BFSC201910496 KATOLE CHETAN DASHRATH M 90.1740683 COFS, Nagpur COFS, Udgir OBC

5 104 BFSC201910065 GAURI JAYANT RAO F 89.0341521 COFS, Nagpur COFS, Udgir UNRESERVED

6 106 BFSC201910121 PAWAR SWAPNIL BALIRAM M 88.8066611 COFS, Nagpur COFS, Udgir VJ/DT(a)

7 107 BFSC201910291 KALE PREKSHA NIRANJAN F 88.7253249 COFS, Nagpur COFS, Udgir SC

8 111 BFSC201910149 KENDRE SUSHIL ANTRAM M 88.0970856 COFS, Nagpur COFS, Udgir NT(d)

9 112 BFSC201910320 KHAPRE RASHI SUNIL F 88.0533089 COFS, Nagpur COFS, Udgir UNRESERVED

10 113 BFSC201910409 RATHOD KAVITA KHANDU F 87.2660535 COFS, Udgir COFS, Nagpur VJ/DT(a) AG

11 114 BFSC201910073 DAHAT PRATHAMESH DHARMPAL M 87.1216486 COFS, Nagpur COFS, Udgir SC

12 115 BFSC201910136 SATDEVE DHANSHREE NARENDRA F 87.0350342 COFS, Nagpur COFS, Udgir NT(b)

13 117 BFSC201910082 WADHAWE SANSKRUTI AVINASH F 86.6002262 COFS, Nagpur COFS, Udgir SC

14 123 BFSC201910026 KEDAR KRISHNA DEVIDAS M 85.6180172 COFS, Udgir COFS, Nagpur NT(d)

15 130 BFSC201910437 KINEKAR CHHABIL VITTHAL M 84.1270194 COFS, Nagpur COFS, Udgir OBC AG
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16 131 BFSC201910318 GHATOLE HARSHAD SANJAYRAO M 84.0669099 COFS, Udgir COFS, Nagpur OBC AG

17 138 BFSC201910035 BHUTE RIYA GANESH F 83.2246669 COFS, Nagpur COFS, Udgir OBC

18 139 BFSC201910091 KARNE MAHIMA DILIP F 83.1885728 COFS, Nagpur COFS, Udgir OBC

19 143 BFSC201910237 KUMBHARE PRACHEE KESHAVRAO F 82.9475946 COFS, Nagpur COFS, Udgir SBC AG

20 147 BFSC201910252 BHOPNIKAR SNEHDEEP SUMEDH M 81.9732246 COFS, Nagpur COFS, Udgir SC

1 96 BFSC201910485 DESHMUKH SAURABH KISANRAO M 90.2012705 COFS, Udgir COFS, Nagpur SEBC

2 159 BFSC201910391 PAWAR DNYANESHWAR MADHAV M 78.9764613 COFS, Udgir COFS, Nagpur SEBC AG

3 180 BFSC201910458 SAWANT AISHWARYA SHIVAJI F 73.9631945 COFS, Udgir COFS, Nagpur SEBC AG

4 234 BFSC201910470 DAPKE VAISHNAVI LAXMANRAO F 59.8844334 COFS, Udgir COFS, Nagpur SEBC

5 257 BFSC201910090 DESHMUKH VEDANTI NARAYANRAO F 54.1420289 COFS, Nagpur SEBC AG

6 278 BFSC201910417 PINGALE MAYUR BALASAHEB M 46.4830662 COFS, Nagpur COFS, Udgir SEBC

7 304 BFSC201910058 CHAVAN KRUTIKA KIRAN F 35.2308699 COFS, Udgir COFS, Nagpur SEBC AG

8 341 BFSC201910051 BHANGADE TUSHAR HARICHANDRA M 25.8260597 COFS, Nagpur COFS, Udgir SEBC AG

9 343 BFSC201910077 BONDRE KIRAN SHRIKRUSHNA M 25.1669903 COFS, Udgir COFS, Nagpur SEBC

SEBC-GEN-BOTH (1 seat) -NAGPUR
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1 97 BFSC201910496 KATOLE CHETAN DASHRATH M 90.1740683 COFS, Nagpur COFS, Udgir OBC

2 130 BFSC201910437 KINEKAR CHHABIL VITTHAL M 84.1270194 COFS, Nagpur COFS, Udgir OBC AG

3 131 BFSC201910318 GHATOLE HARSHAD SANJAYRAO M 84.0669099 COFS, Udgir COFS, Nagpur OBC AG

4 138 BFSC201910035 BHUTE RIYA GANESH F 83.2246669 COFS, Nagpur COFS, Udgir OBC

5 139 BFSC201910091 KARNE MAHIMA DILIP F 83.1885728 COFS, Nagpur COFS, Udgir OBC

6 150 BFSC201910450 THAWARE ASHWINI NARESH F 81.2090456 COFS, Nagpur COFS, Udgir OBC

7 158 BFSC201910469 SONUNE ADITYA SUNIL M 79.2083627 COFS, Udgir COFS, Nagpur OBC AG

8 170 BFSC201910031 BHANDARE CHAITANYA PRAKASH M 75.3834126 COFS, Udgir COFS, Nagpur OBC

9 188 BFSC201910500 PATIL RANDHIR LAXMIKANT M 72.6123335 COFS, Nagpur COFS, Udgir OBC

10 189 BFSC201910134 JUNGADE MRUDALY DEEPAK F 72.5171970 COFS, Nagpur COFS, Udgir OBC

11 203 BFSC201910197 GAWANDE ANKIT DHANRAJ M 68.5426777 COFS, Nagpur COFS, Udgir OBC

12 220 BFSC201910489 GARGHATE GAURI ARVIND F 63.3506904 COFS, Nagpur COFS, Udgir OBC AG

13 225 BFSC201910399 SHELKE ANUJA ANGAD F 62.7326945 COFS, Udgir COFS, Nagpur OBC

14 227 BFSC201910447 VAIDYA ISHANT RAJU M 62.2763610 COFS, Nagpur COFS, Udgir OBC AG

OBC-GEN-BOTH (1 seat) - UDGIR
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1 138 BFSC201910035 BHUTE RIYA GANESH F 83.2246669 COFS, Nagpur COFS, Udgir OBC

2 139 BFSC201910091 KARNE MAHIMA DILIP F 83.1885728 COFS, Nagpur COFS, Udgir OBC

3 150 BFSC201910450 THAWARE ASHWINI NARESH F 81.2090456 COFS, Nagpur COFS, Udgir OBC

4 189 BFSC201910134 JUNGADE MRUDALY DEEPAK F 72.5171970 COFS, Nagpur COFS, Udgir OBC

5 220 BFSC201910489 GARGHATE GAURI ARVIND F 63.3506904 COFS, Nagpur COFS, Udgir OBC AG

6 225 BFSC201910399 SHELKE ANUJA ANGAD F 62.7326945 COFS, Udgir COFS, Nagpur OBC

7 247 BFSC201910016 THAKARE GUNJAN DHANRAJ F 56.7030880 COFS, Nagpur COFS, Udgir OBC

8 254 BFSC201910511 THAKARE SAKSHI GAJANANRAO F 55.1478834 COFS, Nagpur COFS, Udgir OBC

9 261 BFSC201910169 BODHE AMISHA HEMANT F 52.6030147 COFS, Udgir COFS, Nagpur OBC

10 267 BFSC201910013 WAGHMARE SIDDHI SUDHIR F 49.9963721 COFS, Nagpur COFS, Udgir OBC

11 268 BFSC201910455 WAGHMARE MEERA DATTATRAY F 49.4077979 COFS, Udgir COFS, Nagpur OBC

12 285 BFSC201910185 MUSNE ANKITA BHAGWAT F 42.9702156 COFS, Udgir COFS, Nagpur OBC

13 305 BFSC201910394 SUPEKAR POONAM VILAS F 35.1949465 COFS, Nagpur COFS, Udgir OBC

14 331 BFSC201910097 KUKADKAR NUPUR PRAKASH F 27.6004610 COFS, Nagpur COFS, Udgir OBC

OBC-GEN-GIRL (1 seat) - UDGIR
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1 82 BFSC201910120 TAGADE TANNU ARVIND F 92.6013786 COFS, Nagpur SC AG

2 90 BFSC201910143 PATIL VAISHNAVI NILKANTH F 91.4735270 COFS, Udgir COFS, Nagpur NT(c)

3 91 BFSC201910353 KENDRE PRATAP PANDITRAO M 91.4043549 COFS, Udgir NT(d)

4 96 BFSC201910485 DESHMUKH SAURABH KISANRAO M 90.2012705 COFS, Udgir COFS, Nagpur SEBC

5 97 BFSC201910496 KATOLE CHETAN DASHRATH M 90.1740683 COFS, Nagpur COFS, Udgir OBC

6 100 BFSC201910306 SARVE MANSI RAMESH F 89.6001764 COFS, Nagpur OBC

7 106 BFSC201910121 PAWAR SWAPNIL BALIRAM M 88.8066611 COFS, Nagpur COFS, Udgir VJ/DT(a)

8 107 BFSC201910291 KALE PREKSHA NIRANJAN F 88.7253249 COFS, Nagpur COFS, Udgir SC

9 111 BFSC201910149 KENDRE SUSHIL ANTRAM M 88.0970856 COFS, Nagpur COFS, Udgir NT(d)

10 113 BFSC201910409 RATHOD KAVITA KHANDU F 87.2660535 COFS, Udgir COFS, Nagpur VJ/DT(a) AG

11 114 BFSC201910073 DAHAT PRATHAMESH DHARMPAL M 87.1216486 COFS, Nagpur COFS, Udgir SC

12 115 BFSC201910136 SATDEVE DHANSHREE NARENDRA F 87.0350342 COFS, Nagpur COFS, Udgir NT(b)

13 117 BFSC201910082 WADHAWE SANSKRUTI AVINASH F 86.6002262 COFS, Nagpur COFS, Udgir SC

14 123 BFSC201910026 KEDAR KRISHNA DEVIDAS M 85.6180172 COFS, Udgir COFS, Nagpur NT(d)

15 127 BFSC201910141 MATE PRANALI VITTHAL F 84.6996593 COFS, Nagpur OBC

16 130 BFSC201910437 KINEKAR CHHABIL VITTHAL M 84.1270194 COFS, Nagpur COFS, Udgir OBC AG

17 131 BFSC201910318 GHATOLE HARSHAD SANJAYRAO M 84.0669099 COFS, Udgir COFS, Nagpur OBC AG

18 134 BFSC201910431 KARADE PRIYA ANANDKAR F 83.5986683 COFS, Nagpur SC

19 136 BFSC201910118 GAIKWAD SAMIKSHA ASHOK F 83.2949202 COFS, Nagpur SC

20 138 BFSC201910035 BHUTE RIYA GANESH F 83.2246669 COFS, Nagpur COFS, Udgir OBC

EWS-GEN-GIRL & ST-GEN-GIRL (STEP-V)- 2 seats (NAGPUR-1 & UDGIR-1) 
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